
01st Quarter 2020-21: 

Details of foreign grants received by iPartner India during the quarter Apr 2020 – Jun 2020. 

Sl. 
No. 

Donor(s) 
Name 

Donor(s) 
Address(es) 

Country  Purpose(s) 
Date of 
Receipt 

Amount (INR) 

1 
iPartner India, 

UK 

The Impact Hub 
Islington, 27 Dingley 

Place, London, 
EC1V 8BR 

United 
Kingdom 

Social 
02 Apr 
2020 

30,61,851.00 

2 
iPartner India, 

UK 

The Impact Hub 
Islington, 27 Dingley 

Place, London, 
EC1V 8BR 

United 
Kingdom 

Social 
17 Apr 
2020 

12,01,855.00 

3 
iPartner India, 

UK 

The Impact Hub 
Islington, 27 Dingley 

Place, London, 
EC1V 8BR 

United 
Kingdom 

Social 
21 Apr 
2020 

95,55,116.00 

4 
iPartner India 

Canada 

Care of: Jaskirat 
Kaur 

147 Three Valleys 
Drive Toronto 
ON M3A 3C1 

Canada Social 
08 May 
2020 

6,66,281.25 

5 
iPartner India 

Canada 

Care of: Jaskirat 
Kaur 

147 Three Valleys 
Drive Toronto 
ON M3A 3C1 

Canada Social 
14 May 
2020 

3,94,770.75 

6 
iPartner India, 

UK 

The Impact Hub 
Islington, 27 Dingley 

Place, London, 
EC1V 8BR 

United 
Kingdom 

Social 
28 May 
2020 

12,35,250.00 

7 
iPartner India 

Canada 

Care of: Jaskirat 
Kaur 

147 Three Valleys 
Drive Toronto 
ON M3A 3C1 

Canada Social 
20 Jun 
2020 

3,26,802.00 

 

Note: 

Other than above savings a/c interest of Rs.56,195 and Rs.35,787 also credited into FC and Sub FC accounts on 

30.06.2020. 


