01st Quarter 2020-21:

Details of foreign grants received by iPartner India during the quarter Apr 2020 – Jun 2020.

SI. No.	Donor(s) Name	Donor(s) Address(es)	Country	Purpose(s)	Date of Receipt	Amount (INR)
1	iPartner India, UK	The Impact Hub Islington, 27 Dingley Place, London, EC1V 8BR	United Kingdom	Social	02 Apr 2020	30,61,851.00
2	iPartner India, UK	The Impact Hub Islington, 27 Dingley Place, London, EC1V 8BR	United Kingdom	Social	17 Apr 2020	12,01,855.00
3	iPartner India, UK	The Impact Hub Islington, 27 Dingley Place, London, EC1V 8BR	United Kingdom	Social	21 Apr 2020	95,55,116.00
4	iPartner India Canada	Care of: Jaskirat Kaur 147 Three Valleys Drive Toronto ON M3A 3C1	Canada	Social	08 May 2020	6,66,281.25
5	iPartner India Canada	Care of: Jaskirat Kaur 147 Three Valleys Drive Toronto ON M3A 3C1	Canada	Social	14 May 2020	3,94,770.75
6	iPartner India, UK	The Impact Hub Islington, 27 Dingley Place, London, EC1V 8BR	United Kingdom	Social	28 May 2020	12,35,250.00
7	iPartner India Canada	Care of: Jaskirat Kaur 147 Three Valleys Drive Toronto ON M3A 3C1	Canada	Social	20 Jun 2020	3,26,802.00

## Note:

Other than above savings a/c interest of Rs.56,195 and Rs.35,787 also credited into FC and Sub FC accounts on 30.06.2020.